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Reading Quiz Final

Do your best to define each word below. If you are having trouble with a word, go ahead and
write the word in a sentence or say "l don't know"

The respondent's email (null) was recorded on submission of this form.

1. Email *

2. abate

3. aberrant

4. abeyance

5. abscond

6. abstemious

7. admonish
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8. adulterate

9. aesthetic

10. aggregate

11. alacrity

12. chicanery

13. coagulate

14. coda

15. cogent

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gSPVVqAuSTbAxzwql8dekQvPLWX9qzoAeNOHQPXwPp8/edit 2/7



6/10/2021 Reading Quiz Final

16. commensurate

17. compendium

18. complaisant

19. conciliatory

20. condone

21. disseminate

22. dissolution

23. dissonance
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24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

20.

30.

31.

distend

distill

diverge

divest

dogmatic

gainsay

garrulous

goad
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32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

gouge

grandiloquent

gregarious

guileless

gullible

harangue

homogeneous

Hyperbole
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40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

latent

laud

lethargic

levee

levity

loquacious

lucid

magnanimity
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48. malingerer
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